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THE SOUTHEAST REGION’S PREMIER ENERGY EVENT 
RE+ Southeast 2024 was bigger and better than ever, 

expanding into a larger portion of the Georgia World Congress 

Center. Clean energy leaders gathered for two days to connect, 

exchange ideas, and discover the newest technologies! 1,200+
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87
EXHIBITORS

BY THE NUMBERS

Construction/EPC Contractor

Consulting Services

Installation - Solar

Distributor

Business Development

Sales

Executive

Program/Project Management

Engineer

12%

10%

10%

6%

6%

6%

24%

20%

14%

9%

7%

TOP INDUSTRY SEGMENTS

GEOGRAPHIC BREAKDOWN 

JOB LEVELS

TOP JOB ROLES Manager

re-plus.events/southeast

68%
BUYING POWER

POWERED BY

13%
NORTH CAROLINA

25%
GEORGIA

6%
CALIFORNIA6%

FLORIDA

7%
TEXAS

32% 19% 17% 14% 10%

Director & Senior 
Director

C-Suite

Coordinator
Vice President

Project Development - Solar
 

Manufacturer - Racking/Tracking 
System

39% 23% 15% 10% 8%



APRIL 17-18, 2024 | ATLANTA, GA

2024 POST 
SHOW REPORT

 » Manufacturing a New Energy Economy – How the Southeast  

 is Becoming a Hub for Domestic Made Clean Energy 

 » State Briefing: Georgia

 » Sustainable Transitions: Decommissioning Solar and Storage  

 Projects in the Southeast

 » Examining Interconnection Challenges in the Southeast

 » Exploring Southeast’s Sustainable Future: Insights and  
 Strategies for Carbon Reduction, Land Use, and Interconnection

SESSION HIGHLIGHTS

re-plus.events/southeast

POWERED BY

 » General Session with Abigail Ross Hopper, President & CEO, 

 SEIA; Scott Moskowitz, A�airs, QCells North America; and  

 Brittany Smith, Solar-Techno Economic Analyst, NREL

 » Networking Reception at the Georgia Aquarium

 » Wednesday workshop with Davies

 » Thursday business lab with EMerge Alliance

RE+ SOUTHEAST HIGHLIGHTS
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